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ITEM Paulista de Motovelocidade

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
10 Class T1000 12/01/2019 14:16.
Qualify (15:00 Time)
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(58) Peri Cunha (9) Edson Gonzaga Barbosa
1 - 14:26:19.037 1 - 14:26:44.463
2 1:54.283 - 14:28:13.320 2 2:01.202 +0.448 14:28:45.665
3 2:02.549 +8.266 14:30:15.869 3 2:00.754 - 14:30:46.419
4 1:55.891 +1.608 14:32:11.760
5 1:55.459 +1.176 14:34:07.219 (29) Rodrigo Peres Pastor
1 - 14:26:48.336
(123) Agnaldo Rogerio Schmitz 2 2:06.137 +1.906 14:28:54.473
1 - 14:26:22.340 3 2:05.255 +1.024 14:30:59.728
2 1:57.214 +2.099 14:28:19.554 4 2:04.231 | - 14:33:03.959
3 1:56.408 +1.293 14:30:15.962
4 1:55.873 +0.758 14:32:11.835
5 1:55.115 - 14:34:06.950
6 1:57.116 +2.001 14:36:04.066
(22) Adriano Santos Walendy de Lima
1 - 14:26:19.657
2 1:56.154 +0.826 14:28:15.811
3 1:55.567 +0.239 14:30:11.378
4 1:55.328 - 14:32:06.706
5 1:56.010 +0.682 14:34:02.716
(118) Marcelo Floriano
1 - 14:26:24.352
2 1:56.468 +1.034 14:28:20.820
3 1:56.442 +1.008 14:30:17.262
4 1:55.841 +0.407 14:32:13.103
5 1:55.434 - 14:34:08.537
6 1:56.956 +1.522 14:36:05.493
(90) Murilo Tom
1 - 14:26:15.201
2 1:56.125 +0.660 14:28:11.326
3 1:55.465 - 14:30:06.791
4 1:55.737 +0.272 14:32:02.528
(149) Herlan Conti
1 - 14:26:24.944
2 1:55.970 +0.112 14:28:20.914
3 1:56.245 +0.387 14:30:17.159
4 1:56.013 +0.155 14:32:13.172
5 1:55.858 - 14:34:09.030
6 1:57.318 +1.460 14:36:06.348
(17) Kleber
1 - 14:26:46.830
2 1:59.033 +2.242 14:28:45.863
3 1:58.423 +1.632 14:30:44.286
4 1:57.778 +0.987 14:32:42.064
5 1:57.152 +0.361 14:34:39.216
6 1:56.791 - 14:36:36.007
(75) Renato Tiosso
1 - 14:26:31.210
2 2:00.830 +1.811 14:28:32.040
3 1:59.019 - 14:30:31.059
4 2:02.038 +3.019 14:32:33.097
(35) Diego Curumim
1 - 14:26:25.400
2 2:02.565 +2.330 14:28:27.965
3 2:00.882 +0.647 14:30:28.847
4 2:00.235 - 14:32:29.082
5 2:01.423 +1.188 14:34:30.505
6 2:01.401 +1.166 14:36:31.906
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